
                                   Office of Legal Affairs DP-GA-LA-EX-04 

 
Department Contacts 

 
 
Language:  All questions regarding this policy should be directed to ……. 

Administration & Economic Development (Campus Operations) 

Campus Operations:  admincampusops@uta.edu  

Environmental Health & Safety Office:  ehsafety@uta.edu  

Facilities Management (Service Center):  fixit@uta.edu  

Office of Emergency Management:  OEM@uta.edu  

Office of Sustainability:  sustainability@uta.edu  

Police Department:  policedepartment@uta.edu  

University Center Reservations:  ucrequest@uta.edu  

Youth Programs:  youthprograms@uta.edu  

Business & Finance 

Accounting Services:  acctservices@uta.edu  

Payroll:  payroll@uta.edu  

Procurement:  procurement@uta.edu  

Travel:  travelservices@uta.edu   

Human Resources 

Academic Talent & Culture Office:  academichr@uta.edu  

Belonging & Engagement:  beuta@uta.edu  

Benefits:  benefits@uta.edu  

Compensation:  compensation@uta.edu  

Human Resources:  askhr@uta.edu  

Leave Services:  leaves@uta.edu  

Records & Data Services:  hrrecords@uta.edu  
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Legal Affairs 

Office of Legal Affairs:  legal@uta.edu  

Title IX Office:  title ix@uta.edu 

President 

President:  president@uta.edu  

Provost 

Office of the Provost:  provost@uta.edu  

Graduate School:  graduateschool@uta.edu  

Research 

Grant Accounting:  gca@uta.edu  

Office of Grant and Contract Services:  ogcs@uta.edu  

Research Administration:  postaward@uta.edu  

Research & Innovation:  regulatoryservices@uta.edu  

Student Affairs 

Office of Student Organizations:  mavorgs@uta.edu  

 

Send notifications of errors or changes to:  policysite@uta.edu  
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